
Sat, December 2 4:00 PM Sat, January 6 4:00 PM Sat, February 17  4:00 PM
Mary F. Mary F. L. Field L. Field

Sun, December 3 10:00 AM Sun, January 7 10:00 AM Sun, February 18  10:00AM
Dey S. Bob P. S. Charleboix L. Whitman Dey S.

N Schroeder M.B. Charleboix Linda Harrison A. Ascolese

Sat, December 9 4:00 PM Sat, January 13 4:00 PM C. Gaunt
V. Mullen P. Ellingson Mary F.

Sun, December 10 10:00 AM Sun, January 14 10:00 AM Sat, February 24  4:00 PM
S. Charleboix Linda Harrison N Schroeder Linda Harrison P. Ellingson

M.B. Charleboix Bob Pedersen Bob Pedersen C. Gaunt L. Field

Sat, December 16 4:00 PM Sat, January 20 4:00 PM Sun, February 25 10:00 AM
Mary F. L. Kueffler V. Mullen L. Field M.B. Charleboix

Sun, December 17 10:00 AM Sun, January 21 10:00 AM N Schroeder
N. Schroeder A. Ascolese N Schroeder Bob Pedersen S. Charleboix
L. Whitman Dey S. L. Whitman Dey S.

Sat, December 23 4:00 PM Sat, January 27 4:00 PM
V. Mullen L. Kueffler P. Ellingson

Sun, December 24 4:00 PM Sun, January 28 10:00 AM
S. Charleboix L. Kueffler C. Gaunt Linda Harrison

M.B. Charleboix N Schroeder

Sun, December 24 8:00 PM Sat, February 3 10:00 AM
V. Mullen Linda Harrison V. Mullen L. Field

L. Whitman Bob Pedersen
Sun, February 4 10:00 AM

Mon. December 25 10:00 AM N Schroeder A. Ascolese
Mary F. A. Ascolese Bob Pedersen

Sat, December 30 4:00 PM Sat, February 10 4:00 PM
L. Field P. Ellingson L. Field Mary F.

Sun, December 31 10:00 AM Sun, February 11 10:00 AM
C. Gaunt Dey S. S. Charleboix Linda Harrison

S. Charleboix M.B. Charleboix M.B. Charleboix Dey S.

    Extraordinary Ministers of Holy Communion - December, January, February 2024

Thank you for your 
willingness to serve as 

Extraordinary 
Eucharistic Ministers.

Hopefully more 
parishoners will be 

interested in 
volunteering in the 

future, but for now ....

Many 
Thanks!
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